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Note: Vehicle fuel volume for 2000 was 8,281 million cubic feet.
Source: Energy Information Administration (EIA), Form EIA-176, “Annual Report of Natural and Supplemental Gas Supply and Disposition.”

Te
xa

s

Cal
ifo

rn
ia

Lo
ui

sia
na

All
O
th

er
Sta

te
s

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0

30

60

90

120

150

Tr
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
Fe

e
t

Industrial

B
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
M

e
te

rs

Te
xa

s

Flo
rid

a

Lo
ui

sia
na

All O
th

er
Sta

te
s

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0

30

60

90

120

150

Tr
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
Fe

e
t

Electric Utilities

B
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
M

e
te

rs

New
Yo

rk

Cal
ifo

rn
ia

Ill
in
oi
s

All
O
th

er
Sta

te
s

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0

30

60

90

120

150

Tr
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
F
e

e
t

Commercial

B
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
M

e
te

rs

Cal
ifo

rn
ia

Ill
in

oi
s

New
Yo

rk

All O
th

er
Sta

te
s

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

0

30

60

90

120

150

Tr
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
F
e

e
t

Residential

B
ill
io

n
C

u
b

ic
M

e
te

rs

12. Natural Gas Delivered to Consumers in the United States, 2000Figure

Volumes in Million Cubic Feet

Residential

4,991,678

(24.0%)

Industrial

9,511,565

(45.8%)

Commercial

3,217,674

(15.4%)

Electric Utilities

3,043,094

(14.6%)


